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GLEATON'S

Amazing Estate with Sterling In Peachtree City Estate Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens. Mon, Jun 14 12:00am ET

Lot
8000

8001A
8001B

8001C

8001D
8001E

8001F

8002A
8002B
8002C
8002D
8003A

8003B
8003C

8004A

8004B
8004C
8004D
8005
8006

8007
8008

8009A

8009B

Title

Kurt Steiff Sterling Silver Vintage Flatware
Rose Pattern

Beautiful Weighted Sterling Candelabra Pair

Revere Silversmiths Weighted Sterling
Candleholders

Pretty Silverplate Water Pitcher and 6 Italian
Goblets by De Uberti

Large Silverplate Dish with Lid

Revere Silversmiths Weighted Sterling Candle
Holders

Revere Silversmiths Weighted Sterling Candle
Holders

Distinctive Trio of Silverplate Pieces

4 Silverplate Pieces Good for Company
Vintage Silverplate Tray and Lidded Server
Pair of Lovely Silverplate Servers

Vintage Silverplate DUO- Perfect for
Entertaining

Elegant Silverplate Serving Set 3 Pieces

Vintage Ornate Silverplate Butter Dish and
Lidded Container

Beautiful Mid Century Broyhill Walnut Dining
Room Table

Cane Back Broyhill Walnut Dining Chairs (2)
Cane Back Broyhill Walnut Dining Chairs (2)
Cane Back Broyhill Walnut Dining Chairs (2)
Beautiful Broyhill Walnut Buffet

No Antique Lover Should be Without this Piece
I Lovely Table

Wooden Dresser with Brass Handles

Three Drawer Wooden Chest with Brass
Handles

Fabulous Mid-Century Dining Table (With
Leaf)

Fabulous Mid-Century Dining Chairs (2)
Leather with Metal Legs

Auction Closes. Sun, Jun 27 8:00pm ET

Lot
8009C

8010

8011

8012

8013

8014

8015

8016
8017
8018

8019

8020

8021

8022
8023
8024A

80248

8025B

8025C

8026

Title
Fabulous Mid-Century Dining Arm Chairs (2)
L eather with Metal Legs

Ravenswood Turntable and Radio in Wooden
Cabinet

Antique Chair That Transforms Into a Step
Stool

Elegant Fabric Couch W/Tufted Back Cushion
and 3 Pillow

Elegant Fabric Loveseat W/Tufted Back Sest
Cushions Great condition

Visionary Masterpiece : Antique Wood and Iron
Claw Feet Piano Stool W/Marble Top

Absolutely Phenomenal Antique Rolling Parlor
Chair-

Antigue Handmade Darkwood Side Table

Low Back 3 Seat Formal Sleeper Sofa

Vintage Wingback Formal Armchair-lvory
Upholstery

Mid Century Bassett Industries Dresser with
Mirror

Mid Century Bassett Industries Chest of
Drawers

Mid Century Bassett Industries King Size Bed
Frame and Headboard (Mattress not Included)

Mid Century Bassett Industries Nightstand
Beautiful Wooden Storage Chest

Beautiful Carved Mahogany Side Chair
W/Needle Point Seat

Beautiful Carved Wood Mahogany Side Chair
W/Needlepoint Seat

Octagonal Coffee Table with Wood
Frame/Glass Insert Top. Bottom Shelf Hasa
Woven Finish

Beautiful Picture Frame End Table W/Lower
Woven Shelf and Pull Out L eaf

Twin Candlestick Heavy Brass Table Lamp
W/Stiffle Lamp Shade
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Lot

8027
8028
8029

8030

8031
8032

8035

8036

8037

8038
8039

8040
8041
8042
8043
8044

8045
8046
8047
8048
8049
8050

8051

8052
8053
8055

8056

8057

8058

Title

Black Urn Style Lamp W/Small Flora Print
Dark Walnut 2-Drawer End Table/Night Stand

Decorative Antique Brass and Silver Plate
Balance Scale with Marble and Brass Footed
Base

Perfect Candlestick Desk Lamp W/Brass Base
and Brass Leaf Design Trinket Holder/Candle
Holder

Perfectly Pink Rolled Arm Chair and Ottoman

Brass Swing Arm Lamp W/Off White Shade
and Brass Magazine Rack and Match Box
W/Matches

Spanish Influenced Ceramic Figurine Little
Girl Figurine on Top of Vase, Sidewalk
Reflections &od~ramed Art Lot of 3 Items

Cozy Comfy Brown Fabric Arm Chair Perfect
for The Den

Brass Candlestick Table Lamp, Brass Candle
Dish W/Lid, Glass Elephant

Sylvania Flat Screen TV-365€>

Mid Century Modern Oak Leaf Metal Wall
Decor

Stately Ridgeway Grandfather Clock

Gorgeous Elk River, Maryland Oil Painting
Superb Quality Ranched Fox Fur

Two XL Women&€E™s Jackets, One Coat, Fur Hat

Hoover Windtunnd Vacuum- Model
464019RM

Van Gogh Print-Orchard in Provence

Pair of Antique Glazed Pottery Pieces

Demi Tasse Cup and Saucer Delight (11 Pieces)
Elegant Noritake Candlesticks Gold and Black
Pair of Italian Stoneware Pieces

Beautiful Gold/Silver Rimmed Bavarian Decor
Dishes Signed Vera Diffenbach

Gorgeous Antique Silverplate and Glass Pickle
Holder

&€oDelicious Cherry Pie Holder by Over and Beck
Vintage Serving Tray and |ce &cBucket&€e

Vintage MZ Altrohley China Luncheon Set
from Czechoslovakia

Vintage Anchor Hocking Sherberts (Burple)
and More

Vintage Anchor Hocking Burple 4.50z. Juice
Glass

Set of 10 Vintage Anchor-Hocking Tea Glasses
(Burple)

Lot
8059

8060

8061
8062

8063

8064

8070

8100
8101

8102
8103

8104
8105

8106

8107
8108
8109
8110
8111

8112

8113
8114

8115
8116

8117
8119
8120

8200
8201
8202
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Title

Set of 9 Vintage Anchor &* Hocking Water
Glasses

Set of 8 Anchor Hocking Vintage Burple
Champagne Glasses

Set of 5 Varied Flower Frogs

Table Pieces Y ou Shouldn&€™t Be Without ! (5
Pieces)

Child&€™s Tea Party Set

Can Not Decipher Makeré€™s Mark

Rare Set of Demitasse Cups and Saucers From
Occupied Japan

Hey Forest Gump ! Vintage Smith Corona
Personal Word Processor (PWP) 55D

Silver Plated Coffee/Tea Serving Set with Tray

Theodore Haviland New Y ork &osGarden Flower ™
China

Antique High Chair

Beautiful Antique Round Black Mirror
with carved wooden frame

Silver Jam/Jelly Cover and Honey Server

Fantastic Silver Plated Lot Including Soup
Tureen and Two Handled, Lidded Server

Charming Candle Sticks and 2 Flower Petal
Bowls

Four Exquisite Sterling Serving Spoons
Three Silverplate Meat Prongs

Three Fabulous Silver Plated Serving Trays
Lovely Limoges Bowl and Asian Leaf Bowl

Blue Glass Bowl in Silver Bucket, 4 Blue and
Silver Salt and Pepper Shakers Plus Glass Salt
and Pepper Shakers

Twelve Glass and Silver Rimmed Coasters,
Two Silver Coasters, Silver Dish and Creamer

Sparkling Silver Plated Lot

Eleven Lovely Party Plates (Etched) and Three
Pink Octagonal Plates

Four Glass Serving Dishes

Five Glass Serving Dishes &€ Perfect for Taco
Night

Four Sets of Salad Servers
Five Very Old Silver Spoons
Miscellaneous Lot of Silver Utensils and

Neocraft Metal PlateA A A A A

Precious Antique Childa&€™s Rocking Chair
Vintage Rocking Chair

Charming Wooden Salad Bow! on Stand
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Lot
8203

8204
8205
8206
8207
8208
8209

8210A
82108
8211

8212

8213
8214

8215

8216

8217
8218
8219

8220

8221
8222
8223
8224
8225
8226
8227
8228

8229

8230

8231
8232

8233

Title

Mid Century Modern Etegere' (Contents not
Included)

Large Henry Peeters&€™ Print

Sharp Carousel Microwave

Sony CD Player and Remote

Sanyo Turntable and Cassette Recorder
Two Panasonic Thrusters Speakers

Three Revereware and One Ekcoware Stainless
Steel with Copper Bottom Pans

Fabulous 10AY43€+ Cast Iron Skillet
8inch Cast Iron Skillet

Three Tramontina Skillets &€ Perfect For the
Cabin!

Mirro Covered 125€+ Skillet, 85€+ Skillet and
Saucepan
Pure Vanilla Fine Bone China Set

Charming Wooden Salad Bow! with 5 Serving
Bowls and 6 Small Salad Topping Bowl

Old, Charming Copper Kettle and La Saucier
Prep Can with Lip

Eight Nordicware Platters/Holders and Nine
Lovely, White Bowls

Three Lustrous Wooden Bowls
Copper Chafing Dish

Fabulous Vintage Covered Refrigerator
Containers
and Clear Mixing Bowls

The 19th Hole Water Bottle and 8 Golfing
Glasses

Games and Coin Collector&€™s Map

Sweet Picture and Three Small Pitchers

Terry Rose &€oaGoing for the Ping€s Framed Poster
Sanyo TV

Magnavox TV and Remote

Staples Paper Shredder

Mixed Pattern Silverware

Various Kitchen Knives and Miscellaneous
Items

Clay Pot Kitchen Tools and Covered Penguin
Bowl

West Bend 30 Cup Coffee Maker and Terrace
Blossoms Sugar and Creamer

Brass Desk Lamp and Ceramic Duck

Vintage Rolling Garlic Jar Cracker Container,
Covered Glass Jar

Cute Elephant Candle and Warwick China
Bowl
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Lot
8234

8235
8236
8237
8238
8239
8240
8241
8242

8243
8244
8245
8246
8247
8248
8249
8250
8251
8300
8301

8302

8303
8304
8305

8306
8307

8308
8309
8310

8311
8312

8400

8401
8402
8403
8404
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Title

Three Wood Trays/Basket and Wicker/Rattan
Baskets

Vintage Chair on Casters

Fun Kitchen Items

Mr. Coffee and Eight White Coffee Mugs

Golf Ball Display and Clock

Chips and Dip and Wine Tonight!

Spaghetti and Grapes Serving Bowls

CDs and Cassette Tapes from 504€™/608€™ s

Presto 6qt Pressure Cooker and Small Misc
Pans

Small Pressure Cooker and Two Cooking Pans
23pc Misc Glassware

Four Metal Baking Pang/Bowls

Sharp Carousel R-316FS Microwave

Misc Metal Kitchen Baking Pang/Accessories
15pc Bakers Lot

6pc Kitchen Glassware

3pc Baking Pans

2 Large Williams Sonoma Serving Forks
Vintage Mahogany Tilt-Top Pie Crust Table

Small Utility Pie Crust Table with Leather Top
and Gilding

Vintage Opalescent Ruffle-Top Vase with
Opague/White Body Pattern

Two Silver Plate Oval Servers
Weighted Silver S/P with a Unique Server

Quartet of Beautiful Sterling Servers- Perfect
for aParty !

Trio of Sterling and Weighted Sterling Servers

Brass Floor Lamp W/Wrap Around Table and
Brass &€0eCé€- Table

Whimsical Professionally Framed Print &€osRegatta&€.
Great Brass Refined Attention Getters

Vintage Mahogany 6 Shelf Bookcase Does not
Include Contents (Dark Oak?)

Large Vintage Item Lot

Vintage 6 Shelf Bookcase Mahogany
Books Not Included

King Size Brass Bed Frame (Does not include
Mattress/Box Springs)

Nature Wall Art by Carolyn Blish
Curved Top Mahogany Wall Mirror
Wooden Nightstand/End Table
Carved Wooden Side Chair
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Lot

8405
8406A
8406B
8407
8408
8409

8410
8411
8412

8500
8501

8502

8503
8504
8505
8506
8507

8508
8509
8510
8511
8512

8513

8514

8515

8516

8517
8518
8519
8520
8521
8522
8523

8524
8525

Title

144€+ Curtis Mathes TV/VCR Combo
Asian Inspired Framed Print

Asian Inspired Framed Print

Large Blue Lamp with Cloth Rope
Large Blue Lamp with Cloth Rope

Various Linens Crossstitched and Crocheted
Cloths and Napkins

Delicate Linens and Fabric
Oil Landscape Painting with Gold Frame

Italian Street Photo of a Woman Holding
Umbrella

Nice Antique Marble Topped 3 Drawer Chest

Cute 2 Drawer All Wood Side Table with
Spindle Legs

325€» Onn Flatscreen TV - with Remote Great for
Childé€™s Room

Beautiful Cane Bottom Antique Side Chair
Pretty Upholstered Vanity/End of Bed Bench
Lovely 8 Piece King Size Comforter Set
Ornate Brass Table Lamp with Shade

Gorgeous Swirl Base Brass Table Lamp with
Shade

Shiny Brass Table Lamp with Shade
Beautiful Needlepoint Wall Hanging
Corby of Windsor Trouser Press
Quaint Round Seat Vanity Stool

Vintage Tapestry Needlepoint Martin Klein
Purse 19508€™s, 19608€™'s

Vintage Tapestry Needlepoint Purse 19504€™s
19604€™s

Vintage Tapestry Needlepoint Purse 19504€™s
1960&€™s

Gorgeous Vintage Mesh Chain Flapper Purse
with Embossed Design

Beautiful Unique Mesh Chain Flapper Purse
with Embossed Design

Small Silver Mesh Chain Bag

3 Shiny Sequined Evening Clutch Handbags
Dainty Vintage Rhinestone Clutch

Lovely Gold Vanity Items &€ 5 Pieces

Pair of Framed Le Follet Style Fashion Pictures
Vintage Wood Box for Y our Treasures

Personalized Signed Seriograph by Florian K
Lawton

Gilded Altrohla Decorative Rectangular Bowl
Floral Open Edition Lithograph, Signed

Lot
8526

8527

8528

8529
8532
8535
8600
8602
8603
8604
8605
8606
8607
8608A
8608B
8609
8610
8611
8612

8613
8614

8615

8616
8618
8619
8620
8621
8622
8627

8700

8700a
8701

8702

8702a
8703
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Title

Elegant Lead Crystal Vase with Extensive
Embellishments

Beautiful Stoneware and Porcelain from
England

True Patriots Need This Lot ! Delft
Commemorative Plate AND Eagle Figurine

Y ou Need Upscale DA©cor (3 Pieces ,Authentic)
Vintage Handmade Baby Quilt C

Small Vintage Handmade Baby Boy Quilt E
Keller 6ft Folding Step Ladder

Entire Workbench and All Contentsin Photos
Wheeled Garden Seat

3 Boxes of Vintage Sewing Patterns

Pink Kids Lounge Chair

Silver Sport Series &€ceDrivea€s Wheelchair
Troybuilt TB130 Gas Mower

Gray Storage Shelf-Contents not Included
Gray Shelving Unit-Contents Not Included
Vintage "Harry Potter" Trunk/Suitcase
Unfinished Pine Desk W/Hutch

3 Tubs of Legos in Storage Container

2 Full Tubs of Legos and Storage Containers
One empty Drawer

3 Full Tubs of Legos with Storage Containers

5 Containers of Creative Building Pieces &" Not
Legos

Maytag Performa Heavy Duty Washing
Machine

Hot Point Clothes Dryer

Ice Bucket with Tongs

Golf Bag and Clubs (Gray)

Dunlop Red/Blue Golf Bag and Clubs
Hogan Blue/White Golf Bag and Clubs
Dark Blue Golf Bag and Clubs

Own A Piece of History &* Antique H Band W.Co
Iron and Wooden Office/Desk Chair

Green and White Striped Outdoor L ovesest
Durable Plastic Frame

Concrete Tree Inspired Bird Bath

Green and White Striped Outdoor Chair
Durable Plastic

Pair of White Chairs with Green and White
Cushions
Durable Plastic

Cast Iron Park Bench
White Wheeled Durable Plastic Serving Cart
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Lot Title

8704  White Desk on Casters

8705  Outdoor Glasstop Durable Plastic Side Table
8706  Decor Lot

8707 Caramel Colored Table Lamp

8708 Vintage Woven Fan Wall Decor

8709  Outdoor Cushioned Bouncer Chair with
Ottoman

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We
also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

*** APPOINTMENT ONLY*** PICK UP: By Appointment Monday, June 28, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm at 118
Glendale Dr., Peachtree City, GA 30269 *Pick Up by Appointment - link sent with invoice.

FOR DELIVERY: : If someone other than you will be picking up your auction purchases, please have them
give the cashier your last name when picking up. They may be required to show ID.

Frequently Used Delivery Resources. These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the
resources listed are able to accommodate

Large Item Delivery by: Brandon Trellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286 (Call or Text), Jay Bee
of Briggs Truck Services (706) 836-6601, Donaldson Elite Transportation, LL C (404) 593-7889,
Brother's on the Move (470) 215-0788, Andrew Fierbaugh of Stars Mills Movers (904) 303-1581 and
>Roadie.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any mover you can contact through
Google. Small Item Délivery through Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text)
>goforcds@gmail.com or >Roadie.com

Find More Options: Dolly.com, Roadie.com, Thumbtack.contoogle.com

NO EXCEPTIONS. Theseitems are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's
staff members are unable to transport any items.

Buver's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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