

Amazing Estate with Sterling In Peachtree City Estate Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens: Mon, Jun 14 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Jun 27 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
8000	Kurt Steiff Sterling Silver Vintage Flatware Rose Pattern	8009C	Fabulous Mid-Century Dining Arm Chairs (2) Leather with Metal Legs
8001A	Beautiful Weighted Sterling Candelabra Pair	8010	Ravenswood Turntable and Radio in Wooden
8001B	Revere Silversmiths Weighted Sterling Candleholders	8011	Cabinet Antique Chair That Transforms Into a Stan
8001 <i>C</i>	Pretty Silverplate Water Pitcher and 6 Italian	0011	Antique Chair That Transforms Into a Step Stool
00010	Goblets by De Uberti	8012	Elegant Fabric Couch W/Tufted Back Cushion
8001D	Large Silverplate Dish with Lid		and 3 Pillow
8001E	Revere Silversmiths Weighted Sterling Candle Holders	8013	Elegant Fabric Loveseat W/Tufted Back Seat Cushions Great condition
8001F	Revere Silversmiths Weighted Sterling Candle Holders	8014	Visionary Masterpiece : Antique Wood and Iron Claw Feet Piano Stool W/Marble Top
8002A	Distinctive Trio of Silverplate Pieces	8015	Absolutely Phenomenal Antique Rolling Parlor Chair-
8002B	4 Silverplate Pieces Good for Company	8016	Antique Handmade Darkwood Side Table
8002C	Vintage Silverplate Tray and Lidded Server	8017	Low Back 3 Seat Formal Sleeper Sofa
8002D	Pair of Lovely Silverplate Servers	8018	Vintage Wingback Formal Armchair-Ivory
8003A	Vintage Silverplate DUO- Perfect for Entertaining		Upholstery
8003B	Elegant Silverplate Serving Set 3 Pieces	8019	Mid Century Bassett Industries Dresser with Mirror
8003C	Vintage Ornate Silverplate Butter Dish and Lidded Container	8020	Mid Century Bassett Industries Chest of Drawers
8004A	Beautiful Mid Century Broyhill Walnut Dining Room Table	8021	Mid Century Bassett Industries King Size Bed Frame and Headboard (Mattress not Included)
8004B	Cane Back Broyhill Walnut Dining Chairs (2)	8022	Mid Century Bassett Industries Nightstand
8004C	Cane Back Broyhill Walnut Dining Chairs (2)	8023	Beautiful Wooden Storage Chest
8004D	Cane Back Broyhill Walnut Dining Chairs (2)	8024A	<i>C</i> 3
8005	Beautiful Broyhill Walnut Buffet		W/Needle Point Seat
8006	No Antique Lover Should be Without this Piece! Lovely Table	8024B	Beautiful Carved Wood Mahogany Side Chair W/Needlepoint Seat
8007	Wooden Dresser with Brass Handles	8025B	Octagonal Coffee Table with Wood
8008	Three Drawer Wooden Chest with Brass Handles		Frame/Glass Insert Top. Bottom Shelf Has a Woven Finish
8009A	Fabulous Mid-Century Dining Table (With Leaf)	8025C	Beautiful Picture Frame End Table W/Lower Woven Shelf and Pull Out Leaf
8009B	Fabulous Mid-Century Dining Chairs (2) Leather with Metal Legs	8026	Twin Candlestick Heavy Brass Table Lamp W/Stiffle Lamp Shade

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
8027	Black Urn Style Lamp W/Small Floral Print	8059	Set of 9 Vintage Anchor – Hocking Water
8028	Dark Walnut 2-Drawer End Table/Night Stand		Glasses
8029	Decorative Antique Brass and Silver Plate Balance Scale with Marble and Brass Footed	8060	Set of 8 Anchor Hocking Vintage Burple Champagne Glasses
	Base	8061	Set of 5 Varied Flower Frogs
8030	Perfect Candlestick Desk Lamp W/Brass Base and Brass Leaf Design Trinket Holder/Candle	8062	Table Pieces You Shouldn't Be Without! (5 Pieces)
8031	Holder Perfectly Pink Rolled Arm Chair and Ottoman	8063	Child's Tea Party Set Can Not Decipher Maker's Mark
8032	Brass Swing Arm Lamp W/Off White Shade and Brass Magazine Rack and Match Box	8064	Rare Set of Demitasse Cups and Saucers From Occupied Japan
8035	W/Matches Spanish Influenced Ceramic Figurine ,Little	8070	Hey Forest Gump! Vintage Smith Corona Personal Word Processor (PWP) 55D
	Girl Figurine on Top of Vase, Sidewalk	8100	Silver Plated Coffee/Tea Serving Set with Tray
8036	Reflections "Framed Art Lot of 3 Items Cozy Comfy Brown Fabric Arm Chair Perfect	8101	Theodore Haviland New York "Garden Flower " China
0027	for The Den	8102	Antique High Chair
8037	Brass Candlestick Table Lamp, Brass Candle Dish W/Lid, Glass Elephant	8103	Beautiful Antique Round Black Mirror with carved wooden frame
8038	Sylvania Flat Screen TV-36―	8104	Silver Jam/Jelly Cover and Honey Server
8039	Mid Century Modern Oak Leaf Metal Wall Decor	8105	Fantastic Silver Plated Lot Including Soup Tureen and Two Handled, Lidded Server
8040	Stately Ridgeway Grandfather Clock	8106	Charming Candle Sticks and 2 Flower Petal
8041	Gorgeous Elk River, Maryland Oil Painting		Bowls
8042	Superb Quality Ranched Fox Fur	8107	Four Exquisite Sterling Serving Spoons
8043	Two XL Women's Jackets, One Coat, Fur Hat	8108	Three Silverplate Meat Prongs
8044	Hoover Windtunnel Vacuum- Model 464019RM	8109	Three Fabulous Silver Plated Serving Trays
8045	Van Gogh Print-Orchard in Provence	8110	Lovely Limoges Bowl and Asian Leaf Bowl
8046	Pair of Antique Glazed Pottery Pieces	8111	Blue Glass Bowl in Silver Bucket, 4 Blue and Silver Salt and Pepper Shakers Plus Glass Salt
8047	Demi Tasse Cup and Saucer Delight (11 Pieces)		and Pepper Shakers
8048	Elegant Noritake Candlesticks Gold and Black	8112	Twelve Glass and Silver Rimmed Coasters,
8049	Pair of Italian Stoneware Pieces		Two Silver Coasters, Silver Dish and Creamer
8050	Beautiful Gold/Silver Rimmed Bavarian Decor Dishes Signed Vera Diffenbach	8113	Sparkling Silver Plated Lot
8051	Gorgeous Antique Silverplate and Glass Pickle Holder	8114	Eleven Lovely Party Plates (Etched) and Three Pink Octagonal Plates
8052	"Delicious Cherry Pie Holder by Over and Beck	8115	Four Glass Serving Dishes
8053	Vintage Serving Tray and Ice "Bucket―	8116	Five Glass Serving Dishes â€" Perfect for Taco
8055	Vintage MZ Altrohley China Luncheon Set from Czechoslovakia	8117	Night Four Sets of Salad Servers
8056	Vintage Anchor Hocking Sherberts (Burple)	8119	Five Very Old Silver Spoons
	and More	8120	Miscellaneous Lot of Silver Utensils and Neocraft Metal Plate Â
8057	Vintage Anchor Hocking Burple 4.5oz. Juice Glass	8200	Precious Antique Child's Rocking Chair
8058	Set of 10 Vintage Anchor-Hocking Tea Glasses (Burple)	8201	Vintage Rocking Chair
		8202	Charming Wooden Salad Bowl on Stand

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
8203	Mid Century Modern Etegere' (Contents not Included)	8234	Three Wood Trays/Basket and Wicker/Rattan Baskets
8204	Large Henry Peeters' Print	8235	Vintage Chair on Casters
8205	Sharp Carousel Microwave	8236	Fun Kitchen Items
8206	Sony CD Player and Remote	8237	Mr. Coffee and Eight White Coffee Mugs
8207	Sanyo Turntable and Cassette Recorder	8238	Golf Ball Display and Clock
8208	Two Panasonic Thrusters Speakers	8239	Chips and Dip and Wine Tonight!
8209	Three Revereware and One Ekcoware Stainless	8240	Spaghetti and Grapes Serving Bowls
02101	Steel with Copper Bottom Pans	8241	CDs and Cassette Tapes from 50's/60's
	Fabulous 10½― Cast Iron Skillet	8242	Presto 6qt Pressure Cooker and Small Misc
	8 inch Cast Iron Skillet	0242	Pans
8211	Three Tramontina Skillets â€" Perfect For the Cabin!	8243	Small Pressure Cooker and Two Cooking Pans
8212	Mirro Covered 12― Skillet, 8― Skillet and	8244	23pc Misc Glassware
0212	Saucepan	8245	Four Metal Baking Pans/Bowls
8213	Pure Vanilla Fine Bone China Set	8246	Sharp Carousel R-316FS Microwave
8214	Charming Wooden Salad Bowl with 5 Serving	8247 8248	Misc Metal Kitchen Baking Pans/Accessories
	Bowls and 6 Small Salad Topping Bowl	8249	15pc Bakers Lot
8215	Old, Charming Copper Kettle and La Saucier	8250	6pc Kitchen Glassware 3pc Baking Pans
8216	Prep Can with Lip Eight Nordicware Platters/Holders and Nine	8251	2 Large Williams Sonoma Serving Forks
0210	Lovely, White Bowls	8300	Vintage Mahogany Tilt-Top Pie Crust Table
8217	Three Lustrous Wooden Bowls	8301	Small Utility Pie Crust Table with Leather Top
8218	Copper Chafing Dish	0501	and Gilding
8219	Fabulous Vintage Covered Refrigerator Containers	8302	Vintage Opalescent Ruffle-Top Vase with Opaque/White Body Pattern
	and Clear Mixing Bowls	8303	Two Silver Plate Oval Servers
8220	The 19th Hole Water Bottle and 8 Golfing Glasses	8304	Weighted Silver S/P with a Unique Server
8221	Games and Coin Collector's Map	8305	Quartet of Beautiful Sterling Servers- Perfect for a Party!
8222	Sweet Picture and Three Small Pitchers	8306	Trio of Sterling and Weighted Sterling Servers
8223 8224	Terry Rose "Going for the Pin― Framed Poster Sanyo TV	8307	Brass Floor Lamp W/Wrap Around Table and Brass "C― Table
8225	Magnavox TV and Remote	8308	Whimsical Professionally Framed Print "Regatta―
8226	Staples Paper Shredder	8309	Great Brass Refined Attention Getters
8227	Mixed Pattern Silverware	8310	Vintage Mahogany 6 Shelf Bookcase Does not
8228	Various Kitchen Knives and Miscellaneous	0.4.1	Include Contents (Dark Oak?)
	Items	8311	Large Vintage Item Lot
8229	Clay Pot Kitchen Tools and Covered Penguin Bowl	8312	Vintage 6 Shelf Bookcase Mahogany Books Not Included
8230	West Bend 30 Cup Coffee Maker and Terrace Blossoms Sugar and Creamer	8400	King Size Brass Bed Frame (Does not include Mattress/Box Springs)
8231	Brass Desk Lamp and Ceramic Duck	8401	Nature Wall Art by Carolyn Blish
8232	Vintage Rolling Garlic Jar Cracker Container,	8402	Curved Top Mahogany Wall Mirror
0000	Covered Glass Jar	8403	Wooden Nightstand/End Table
8233	Cute Elephant Candle and Warwick China Bowl	8404	Carved Wooden Side Chair

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
8405	14― Curtis Mathes TV/VCR Combo	8526	Elegant Lead Crystal Vase with Extensive
8406A	Asian Inspired Framed Print		Embellishments
8406B	Asian Inspired Framed Print	8527	Beautiful Stoneware and Porcelain from
8407	Large Blue Lamp with Cloth Rope	8528	England True Patriots Need This Lot! Delft
8408	Large Blue Lamp with Cloth Rope	0540	Commemorative Plate AND Eagle Figurine
8409	Various Linens Crossstitched and Crocheted	8529	You Need Upscale Décor (3 Pieces ,Authentic)
0.410	Cloths and Napkins	8532	Vintage Handmade Baby Quilt C
8410	Delicate Linens and Fabric	8535	Small Vintage Handmade Baby Boy Quilt E
8411	Oil Landscape Painting with Gold Frame	8600	Keller 6ft Folding Step Ladder
8412	Italian Street Photo of a Woman Holding Umbrella	8602	Entire Workbench and All Contents in Photos
8500	Nice Antique Marble Topped 3 Drawer Chest	8603	Wheeled Garden Seat
8501	Cute 2 Drawer All Wood Side Table with	8604	3 Boxes of Vintage Sewing Patterns
	Spindle Legs	8605	Pink Kids Lounge Chair
8502	32― Onn Flatscreen TV- with Remote Great for	8606	Silver Sport Series "Drive― Wheelchair
0.500	Child's Room	8607	Troybuilt TB130 Gas Mower
8503	Beautiful Cane Bottom Antique Side Chair	8608A	Gray Storage Shelf-Contents not Included
8504	Pretty Upholstered Vanity/End of Bed Bench	8608B	Gray Shelving Unit-Contents Not Included
8505	Lovely 8 Piece King Size Comforter Set	8609	Vintage "Harry Potter" Trunk/Suitcase
8506	Ornate Brass Table Lamp with Shade	8610	Unfinished Pine Desk W/Hutch
8507	Gorgeous Swirl Base Brass Table Lamp with Shade	8611	3 Tubs of Legos in Storage Container
8508	Shiny Brass Table Lamp with Shade	8612	2 Full Tubs of Legos and Storage Containers One empty Drawer
8509	Beautiful Needlepoint Wall Hanging	8613	3 Full Tubs of Legos with Storage Containers
8510	Corby of Windsor Trouser Press	8614	5 Containers of Creative Building Pieces â€" Not
8511	Quaint Round Seat Vanity Stool		Legos
8512	Vintage Tapestry Needlepoint Martin Klein Purse 1950's , 1960's	8615	Maytag Performa Heavy Duty Washing Machine
8513	Vintage Tapestry Needlepoint Purse 1950's	8616	Hot Point Clothes Dryer
0514	1960's	8618	Ice Bucket with Tongs
8514	Vintage Tapestry Needlepoint Purse 1950's 1960's	8619	Golf Bag and Clubs (Gray)
8515	Gorgeous Vintage Mesh Chain Flapper Purse with Embossed Design	8620	Dunlop Red/Blue Golf Bag and Clubs
		8621	Hogan Blue/White Golf Bag and Clubs
8516	Beautiful Unique Mesh Chain Flapper Purse with Embossed Design	8622 8627	Dark Blue Golf Bag and Clubs Own A Piece of History – Antique H Band W.Co
8517	Small Silver Mesh Chain Bag		Iron and Wooden Office/Desk Chair
8518	3 Shiny Sequined Evening Clutch Handbags	8700	Green and White Striped Outdoor Loveseat Durable Plastic Frame
8519	Dainty Vintage Rhinestone Clutch	8700a	Concrete Tree Inspired Bird Bath
8520	Lovely Gold Vanity Items – 5 Pieces	8701	Green and White Striped Outdoor Chair
8521	Pair of Framed Le Follet Style Fashion Pictures	07 01	Durable Plastic
8522	Vintage Wood Box for Your Treasures	8702	Pair of White Chairs with Green and White
8523	Personalized Signed Seriograph by Florian K Lawton		Cushions Durable Plastic
8524	Gilded Altrohla Decorative Rectangular Bowl	8702a	Cast Iron Park Bench
8525	Floral Open Edition Lithograph, Signed	8703	White Wheeled Durable Plastic Serving Cart

Lot Title

8704 White Desk on Casters

8705 Outdoor Glasstop Durable Plastic Side Table

8706 Decor Lot

8707 Caramel Colored Table Lamp8708 Vintage Woven Fan Wall Decor

8709 Outdoor Cushioned Bouncer Chair with

Ottoman

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

APPOINTMENT ONLY PICK UP: By Appointment Monday, June 28, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm at 118 Glendale Dr., Peachtree City, GA 30269 *Pick Up by Appointment - link sent with invoice.

FOR DELIVERY: If someone other than you will be picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. They may be required to show ID.

Frequently Used Delivery Resources: These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the resources listed are able to accommodate

Large Item Delivery by: Brandon Trellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286 (Call or Text), Jay Bee of Briggs Truck Services (706) 836-6601, Donaldson Elite Transportation, LLC (404) 593-7889, Brother's on the Move (470) 215-0788, Andrew Fierbaugh of Stars Mills Movers (904) 303-1581 and >Roadie.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any mover you can contact through Google. Small Item Delivery through Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text)

>goforcds@gmail.com or >Roadie.com

Find More Options: Dolly.com, Roadie.com, Thumbtack.conGoogle.com

NO EXCEPTIONS. These items are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's staff members are unable to transport any items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com